|#venue burgee

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
15th

Boat Name
Game Changer
Hairy Maclary
Panther
Runaway Train
K2

The Kraken
Platinum
PomPuss
Double Dutch
Sundae

Mr Jinks
Butterfly

The Grinch
Skytrain
Unplugged
Teen Spirit

Class

Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger

Te Akautangi Matariki Water Sports Festival - Yachting Regatta

Sail Number Yacht Club Skippers Name

3003
3072
2933
3088
3139
3007
2943
3045
2740
2970
862

2986
3168
888

2922
2988

Evans Bay Yacht & Motor Boat Club

Multihull Division

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

NPYC
EBYMBC
Plim BC
MYC
MYC
NPYC
MyYC
EBYMBC
EBYMBC
MYC
EBYMBC
EBYMBC
EBYMBC
EBYMBC
EBYMBC
NPYC

Race 1 - Multihull Division - 24 June 2022 at 1200hrs

Rank Boat Name

o a A O DN

Hairy Maclary
Runaway Train
Panther
Platinum

The Kraken

PomPuss

Mark Jones

Andy Brown

John Bulleyment

Peter Robins

Greg Shadbolt

Denis Leatham

John Tattersall

Jane Thomassen

Remy Thomassen

Brett Gawn

Luke Honiss
Rick Martin
Ciaran O'Kelly

Derek Challenor

Glenn Syman

Caleb Birrell

TCF Race1
(10.0)
1.0
3.0
2.0
7.0
5.0
4.0
6.0
(9.0)
13.0 DNF
12.0
8.0
11.0
13.0 DNF
(17.0 DNC)
(17.0 DNC)

Race2  Race3
1.0 1.0

(4.0) 4.0

2.0 2.0

3.0 3.0

5.0 (8.0)
9.0DNF  (17.0 DNC)
6.0 5.0
(9.0DNF) 6.0

7.0 9.0
90DNF 7.0

8.0 10.0
12.0DNS  (17.0 DNC)
(17.0DNC) 17.0 DNC
(17.0DNC) 17.0 DNC
17.0DNC  17.0 DNC
17.0DNC  17.0 DNC

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1237

Class

Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger

Sail Number Yacht Club Skippers Name

3072
3088
2933
2943
3007
3045

EBYMBC
MYC
Plim BC
MYC
NPYC
EBYMBC

Andy Brown
Peter Robins
John Bulleyment
John Tattersall
Denis Leatham

Jane Thomassen

Race 4
7.0

1.0

2.0

5.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

9.0
10.0 NSC

(17.0 DNC)

17.0 DNC
17.0 DNC
17.0 DNC
17.0 DNC
17.0 DNC

Race 5
1.0

4.0

(5.0)

(6.0)

3.0

2.0

10.0

8.0

9.0

7.0

1.0
17.0 DNC
17.0 DNC
17.0 DNC
17.0 DNC
17.0 DNC

Elapsed Points

0:44:09
0:44:15
0:44:25
0:44:30
0:45:08
0:45:31

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

’_event burgee

Matariki Classic Total

1.0
3.0
5.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
(17.0 DNC)
8.0
7.0
(17.0 DNC)
17.0 DNC
17.0 DNC
17.0 DNC
17.0 DNC
17.0 DNC
17.0 DNC

21.0
17.0
19.0
21.0
30.0
43.0
48.0
45.0
50.0
63.0
75.0
88.0
96.0
98.0
102.0
102.0

Nett
11.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
22.0
26.0
31.0
36.0
41.0
46.0
58.0
71.0
79.0
81.0
85.0
85.0



Rank
7

8

9

10
11
12
13
13

Rank
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Boat Name Class

K2 Paper Tiger
Butterfly Paper Tiger
Double Dutch ~ Paper Tiger
Game Changer Paper Tiger
The Grinch Paper Tiger
Mr Jinks Paper Tiger
Sundae Paper Tiger
Skytrain Paper Tiger

Sail Number Yacht Club

3139
2986
2740
3003
3168
862

2970
888

MYC
EBYMBC
EBYMBC
NPYC
EBYMBC
EBYMBC
MYC
EBYMBC

Skippers Name  TCF
Greg Shadbolt

Rick Martin

Remy Thomassen

Mark Jones

Ciaran O'Kelly

Luke Honiss

Brett Gawn

Derek Challenor

Race 2 - Multihull Division - 24 June 2022 at 1200hrs

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1347

Boat Name Class

Game Changer Paper Tiger
Panther Paper Tiger
Runaway Train Paper Tiger
Hairy Maclary  Paper Tiger
K2 Paper Tiger
Platinum Paper Tiger
Double Dutch  Paper Tiger
Mr Jinks Paper Tiger
The Kraken Paper Tiger
PomPuss Paper Tiger
Sundae Paper Tiger
Butterfly Paper Tiger

Sail Number Yacht Club

3003
2933
3088
3072
3139
2943
2740
862

3007
3045
2970
2986

NPYC
Plim BC
MYC
EBYMBC
MyYcC
MYC
EBYMBC
EBYMBC
NPYC
EBYMBC
MYC
EBYMBC

Skippers Name TCF
Mark Jones

John Bulleyment
Peter Robins
Andy Brown

Greg Shadbolt
John Tattersall
Remy Thomassen
Luke Honiss
Denis Leatham
Jane Thomassen
Brett Gawn

Rick Martin

Race 3 - Multihull Division - 24 June 2022 at 1200hrs

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1504
Sail Number Yacht Club Skippers Name TCF

Boat Name Class

Game Changer Paper Tiger
Panther Paper Tiger
Runaway Train Paper Tiger

Hairy Maclary  Paper Tiger

3003
2933
3088
3072

NPYC
Plim BC
MYC
EBYMBC

Mark Jones
John Bulleyment
Peter Robins

Andy Brown

Elapsed
0:46:01
0:46:19
0:46:33
0:47:01
0:47:27
0:58:26
DNF
DNF

Elapsed
0:44:52
0:46:28
0:46:52
0:47:16
0:48:17
0:48:40
0:48:50
1:01:33
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Elapsed
0:27:04
0:28:17
0:28:42
0:29:07

Points
7.0

8.0

9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
12.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
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5
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Boat Name
Platinum
PomPuss
Sundae

K2

Double Dutch
Mr Jinks

Class

Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger

Sail Number Yacht Club Skippers Name TCF

2943
3045
2970
3139
2740
862

MYC
EBYMBC
MYC
MYC
EBYMBC
EBYMBC

John Tattersall
Jane Thomassen
Brett Gawn

Greg Shadbolt
Remy Thomassen

Luke Honiss

Race 4 - Multihull Division - 26 June 2022 at 1000hrs

Boat Name
Hairy Maclary
Panther

K2

The Kraken
Runaway Train
Platinum
Game Changer
PomPuss
Double Dutch

Sundae

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1038

Class

Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger

Sail Number Yacht Club Skippers Name TCF

3072
2933
3139
3007
3088
2943
3003
3045
2740
2970

EBYMBC
Plim BC
MYC
NPYC
MYC
MYC
NPYC
EBYMBC
EBYMBC
MYC

Andy Brown

John Bulleyment
Greg Shadbolt
Denis Leatham
Peter Robins
John Tattersall
Mark Jones

Jane Thomassen
Remy Thomassen

Brett Gawn

Race 5 - Multihull Division - 26 June 2022 at 1000hrs

Boat Name
Game Changer
The Kraken

K2

Hairy Maclary
Panther
Runaway Train
Sundae

PomPuss

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1137

Class

Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger
Paper Tiger

Sail Number Yacht Club Skippers Name TCF

3003
3007
3139
3072
2933
3088
2970
3045

NPYC
NPYC
MYC
EBYMBC
Plim BC
MYC
MYC
EBYMBC

Mark Jones
Denis Leatham
Greg Shadbolt
Andy Brown
John Bulleyment
Peter Robins
Brett Gawn

Jane Thomassen

Elapsed
0:29:17
0:30:26
0:30:27
0:30:34
0:31:35
0:40:26

Elapsed
0:43:19
0:43:26
0:43:37
0:44:06
0:45:38
0:46:04
0:46:13
0:46:37
0:47:12
NSC

Elapsed
0:49:55
0:50:30
0:51:57
0:52:34
0:52:41
0:52:53
0:55:07
0:55:30

Points
5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0
10.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0



Rank Boat Name Class

9 Double Dutch ~ Paper Tiger
10 Platinum Paper Tiger
1 Mr Jinks Paper Tiger

Sail Number Yacht Club

2740
2943
862

EBYMBC
MYC
EBYMBC

Skippers Name
Remy Thomassen
John Tattersall

Luke Honiss

TCF Elapsed
0:56:01
0:58:16
0:58:50

Matariki Classic - Multihull Division - 25 June 2022 at 1100hrs

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1100

Rank Boat Name Class

1 Game Changer Paper Tiger
2 Runaway Train Paper Tiger
3 Hairy Maclary  Paper Tiger
4 K2 Paper Tiger
5 Panther Paper Tiger
6 The Kraken Paper Tiger
7 Double Dutch  Paper Tiger
8 PomPuss Paper Tiger

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.ebymbc.org.nz
admin@ebymbc.org.nz

Sail Number Yacht Club Skippers Name

3003
3088
3072
3139
2933
3007
2740
3045

NPYC
MYC
EBYMBC
MYC
Plim BC
NPYC
EBYMBC
EBYMBC

www.sailwave.com

Mark Jones

Peter Robins
Andy Brown

Greg Shadbolt
John Bulleyment
Denis Leatham
Remy Thomassen

Jane Thomassen

TCF Place Points

0 N O O b~ W N

Points
9.0
10.0
11.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

www.ebymbc.org.nz/ebymbc-regatta
matariki@ebymbc.org.nz
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